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When What

Mon, Aug 25, 2025  Fall semester begins

Mon, Sep 1, 2025  Labor Day - No classes

Tue, Sep 2, 2025  Last day to file petitions for course credit by examina-
tion (Undergraduate students only)

Mon, Sep 8, 2025  Tenth day of classes. Last day to add or drop courses 
without additional signatures

Mon, Sep 15, 2025  Last day for students to make up Incomplete or 
Absence grades (continuing Undergraduate students 
only)

Tue, Sep 16 - Mon, Sep 22, 2025  Examinations for course credit by examination (Under-
graduate students only)

Fri, Sep 19, 2025  Deadline to apply for graduation and to submit Final 
Plan of Study (Undergraduate, Master’s, Sixth-Year, 
and Graduate Certificate students only) for conferral of 
a Fall 2025 degree

Tue, Sep 23, 2025  Dean's signature required to add courses

Mon, Sep 29 - Fri, Oct 17, 2025  Mid-semester Grading Period

Mon, Oct 20, 2025  Registration for Winter 2026 and Spring 2026 semester 
begins

Mon, Nov 10, 2025  Last day to withdraw from a course

Mon, Nov 10, 2025  Last day to place courses on or remove from Pass/Fail 
grading

Sun, Nov 23 - Sat, Nov 29, 2025  Thanksgiving Recess

Fri, Nov 28, 2025  Last day for Master's and Doctoral degree candidates 
to upload final thesis or dissertation

Fri, Dec 5, 2025  Last day of fall semester classes

Sat, Dec 6 - Sun, Dec 7, 2025  Reading Days

Mon, Dec 8, 2025  Final examinations begin

Sun, Dec 14, 2025  Final examinations end

Sun, Dec 14, 2025  Conferral date for Fall 2025 degrees

Wed, Dec 17, 2025  Semester grades due

Fri, Dec 26, 2025  Last day for Degree Audit

Tue, Jan 20, 2026  Spring Semester Begins

Mon, Jan 26, 2026  
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Last Day to File Petitions for Course Credit by Exami-
nation

Mon, Feb 2, 2026  Tenth Day of Classes / Last Day to Add or Drop Courses

Mon, Feb 9, 2026  Last Day for Students to Make Up Incomplete or Ab-
sence Grades

Tue, Feb 10 - Mon, Feb 16, 2026  Examinations for Course Credit by Examination

Fri, Feb 13, 2026  Deadline to Apply for Graduation and Submit Final Plan 
of Study

Tue, Feb 17, 2026  Dean’s Signature Required to Add Courses

Mon, Feb 23 - Fri, Mar 13, 2026  Mid-semester Grading Period

Sun, Mar 1, 2026  Deadline to Apply for Summer 2026 Graduation

Sun, Mar 15 - Sun, Mar 22, 2026  Spring Recess

Mon, Mar 23, 2026  Registration for Summer 2026 and Fall 2026 semester

Sat, Mar 28, 2026  Emergency closing class makeup date

Mon, Apr 13, 2026  Last day to place courses on or remove from Pass/Fail 
grading

Mon, Apr 13, 2026  Last day to withdraw from a course

Fri, Apr 24, 2026  Last day for Master's and Doctoral degree candidates 
to upload final thesis or dissertation

Fri, May 1, 2026  Last day of spring semester classes

Sat, May 2 - Sun, May 3, 2026  Reading Days

Mon, May 4 - Sat, May 9, 2026  Final examinations

Sat, May 9 - Sun, May 10, 2026  Commencement ceremonies

Sat, Jul 4, 2026  Independence Day



Less time managing calendars.
More time enjoying what's in them.

Explore our suite of AI-powered calendar tools

Agenda Hero
Magic

Convert text, images, and 
PDFs into calendar events

Magic Pages
 

The entire schedule on one 
shareable link

Collaborative
Calendars

Collaborative like a doc, 
but for date and time 

based plans

Chrome
Extension

Turn emails and web pages 
into calendar events

iOS App
 

Snap a photo of a flyer and 
create calendar events

Android App
 

Create calendar events 
with AI on your Android 

phone

Explore all the magic at

agendahero.com


